
1 三  吉  慶  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 1 12.60 5.10 7.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.13 1.230 1 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.07 0.670 1 0

3 1S+1A+SEQ 1.20 0.13 1.330 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.07 0.570 0 1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -1 -1

5.10 5.10

Skating Skills 1.20 1.921.50 2.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.171.75 2.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 2.171.75 2.75 2.00

7.50

2 河  西  陽  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 4 10.43 4.23 6.40 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

1 1Lo 0.50 0.07 0.570 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.13 0.730 1 1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.431 1 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3

4.30 4.23

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.25 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.50 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.921.50 2.50 1.75

6.40

転倒:  -0.20

第11回　アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会

兼　第68回千葉県民体育大会スケート競技会

Version:2017.23.16.339

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Eクラス男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/07/03 07:42 Page 1



3 田  口  湊  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 3 8.43 2.93 5.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1S+1Lo<< << 0.40 -0.27 0.13-3 -2 -3

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.50 1.601 1 1

2.70 2.93

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.581.25 2.00 1.50

5.50

4 宍  倉  匠  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 2 7.43 1.93 5.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.07 0.570 0 1

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.07 0.33-1 0 -1

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.17 0.73-2 -1 -2

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.10 1.93

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 2.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.00 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.581.25 2.00 1.50

5.50
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